
Department/School Chairs

Department/School Name Email Phone Office

Accounting Ramon (Ray) Rodriguez rrodrig7@uno.edu 504-280-6245 KH 478
Anthropology and Sociology D'Lane Compton dcompton@uno.edu 504-280-6200 MH 189
Arts (film/theatre/music/fine arts/arts admin), School of the Charles Taylor ctaylor@uno.edu 504-280-6784 PAC 335
Biological Science Wendy Schluchter wschluch@uno.edu 504-280-7194 BIO 232
Chemistry Mark Trudell mtrudell@uno.edu 504-280-7337 CSB 320
Civil and Environmental Engineering Malay Ghose Hajra mghoseha@uno.edu 504-280-7062 EN 810A
Computer Science Mahdi Abdelguerfi mahdi@cs.uno.edu 504-280-6594 MATH 308C
Earth and Environmental Sciences Mark Kulp mkulp@uno.edu 504-280-1170 GP 1029
Economics and Finance Walter Lane wlane@uno.edu 504-280-7145 KH 438C
Education (curr/instr/sp ed/ed lead/counsel/hphp), School of Ann O'Hanlon aohanlon@uno.edu 504-280-3990 ED 348L
Electrical and Computer Engineering Dimitrios Charalampidis dcharala@uno.edu 504-280-7415 EN809A
English and Foreign Languages Elaine Brooks esbrooks@uno.edu 504-280-6274 LA 201
History and Philosophy Andrea Mosterman (interim) amosterm@uno.edu 504-280-7195 LA 135
Hotel, Restaurant and Tourism, School of Yvette Green ygreen@uno.edu 504-280-6820 KH 462
Interdisciplinary Studies Scott Pentzer spentzer@uno.edu 504-280-6589 ED 128
Library Resource Management Jeanne Pavy jpavy@uno.edu 504-280-6547 LIB 205
Management and Marketing Kyeong Sam Min (interim) kmin@uno.edu 504-280-6195 KH 359D
Mathematics Tumulesh Solanky tsolanky@uno.edu 504-280-6115 MATH 248
Mechanical Engineering Paul Schilling pschilli@uno.edu 504-280-6187 EN 909A
Naval Architecture and Marine Engineering, School of Nikolas Xiros (interim) nxiros@uno.edu 504-280-3130 EN 911
Physics Leszek Malkinski lmalkins@uno.edu 504-280-1062 SC 2019
Planning and Urban Studies David Gladstone (interim) dgladsto@uno.edu 504-280-3206 MH 306
Political Science Christine Day clday@uno.edu 504-280-3287 MH 248
Psychology Roberto Refinetti rrefinet@uno.edu 504-280-7481 GP 2076
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